1S
B
C
10
01
4
0
S

contacts
fitted
Type Order code Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
Rated
operational
current
θ ≤ 40 °C
AC-1
General use
rating
600 V AC
A A V DC V DC kg
4 N.O. main poles
70 80 24, 33, 48 20...60 0 0 AF45-40-00 1SBL337201R7200 (2) 1.42
72, 96, 110 48...130 0 0 AF45-40-00 1SBL337201R6900 1.42
220 100...250 0 0 AF45-40-00 1SBL337201R7000 1.42
100 80 24, 33, 48 20...60 0 0 AF50-40-00 1SBL357201R7200 (2) 1.42
72, 96, 110 48...130 0 0 AF50-40-00 1SBL357201R6900 1.42
220 100...250 0 0 AF50-40-00 1SBL357201R7000 1.42
125 105 24, 33, 48 20...60 0 0 AF75-40-00 1SBL417201R7200 (2) 1.42
72, 96, 110 48...130 0 0 AF75-40-00 1SBL417201R6900 1.42
220 100...250 0 0 AF75-40-00 1SBL417201R7000 1.42
2 N.O. + 2 N.C. main poles
70 80 24, 33, 48 20...60 0 0 AF45-22-00 1SBL337501R7200 (2) 1.42
72, 96, 110 48...130 0 0 AF45-22-00 1SBL337501R6900 1.42
220 100...250 0 0 AF45-22-00 1SBL337501R7000 1.42
125 105 24, 33, 48 20...60 0 0 AF75-22-00 1SBL417501R7200 (2) 1.42
72, 96, 110 48...130 0 0 AF75-22-00 1SBL417501R6900 1.42
220 100...250 0 0 AF75-22-00 1SBL417501R7000 1.42
(1) Other control voltages, see voltage code table.
(2) The connection polarities indicated close to the coil terminals must be respected: A1 for the positive pole and A2 for the negative pole.
Main dimensions mm, inches
AF45, AF50, AF75